PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY

Pukekohe Car Club

MotorSport B
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S GRID 1
CLu®
SPRINTS
printed: 10:55
22 July 2007 Race No. 1 10:47am to 10:53am
WEATHER: Overcast, raining, light breeze, cool, track wet. Track Length: 2.84k
POS CAR DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF.
1ST 5 ANDREW WARREN E SUBARU HCC 4 5m22.79 1m17.63  +0.00s
2ND 35 RAY REID E SUBARU PCC 4 5m26.29 1m17.40 +3.50s
3RD 36 GARRY SUTTON D GTR PCC 4 5m30.90 1m18.75 +8.11s
4TH 8 KENNETH BURNETT E SUBARU PCC 4 5m35.83 1m21.86 +13.04s
5TH 143 S TAYLOR D CELICAHCC 4 5m45.44 1m23.43 +22.65s
6TH 299 PAUL IVES D MAZDA TAUPO 4 5m47.86 1m20.97 +25.07s
7TH 31 SIMON PERYER D BOLWELL SCCNz 4 5m57.07 1m23.95 +34.28s




22 July 2007

GRID 1
SPRINTS

Race No. 01

Start Time =

10:47am

RN WhbN

ff|mm:ss.
5:22.79| 1:18.
4:04.17| 1:17.
2:46.54| 1:18.
1:27.77| 1:27.
CAR No. : 5

E SUBARU HCC
ANDREW WARREN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

££|
62|
63|*
77|
77

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap/mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:35.83| 1:21.86]|*
3| 4:13.97] 1:22.05]
2 | 2:51.92| 1:21.93|
1| 1:29.99| 1:29.99]

CAR No. : 8
E SUBARU PCC
KENNETH BURNETT

RN Wb

ss.ff|lmm:ss.
5:57.07| 1:23.
4:33.12| 1:26.
3:06.45| 1:26.
1:40.05| 1:40.
CAR No. : 31

D BOLWELL SCCNZ

SIMON PERYER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap |mmm:

££|
95|
67|
40|
05|

4 |

R DNDW

ff|mm:ss
5:26.29| 1:17
4:08.89| 1:18
2:50.57) 1:19
1:30.84| 1:30
CAR No. : 35
E SUBARU PCC
RAY REID

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

LEE|
.40 *
.32
.73
.84

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:30.90| 1:18.75]|*
3| 4:12.15] 1:20.55]
2 | 2:51.60] 1:21.57|
1| 1:30.03| 1:30.03]
CAR No. : 36
D GTR PCC

GARRY SUTTON

4

R DNDW

ff|mm:ss.
5:45.44| 1:24.
4:21.09| 1:24.
2:56.69| 1:23.
1:33.26| 1:33.
CAR No. 143
D CELICA HCC

S TAYLOR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

££|
35|
40|
43| *
26|

lap|/mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss

4 |

31
2 |
1|

5:47.86| 1:20
4:26.89| 1:22
3:04.25| 1:25
1:38.26]| 1:38
CAR No. 299

D MAZDA TAUPO
PAUL IVES

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

E£
97| *
.64
.99]
.26



